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197508060000
42240

08/06/1975
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VANDERSLICE
, VASSAR A.

13 127

197509240000
53120

09/24/1975
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLLADAY,
RODRICK T.

13 174

197510220000
58730

10/22/1975
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCARTER,
ROBERT L.

13 222

197503260000
13450

03/26/1975
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER,
JAMES E.

12 785

197507140000
37460

07/14/1975
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RENFRO
WADE

13 101


