Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM; Date Recorded= 1975;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197508060000 42240	08/06/1975 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VANDERSLICE , VASSAR A.	13	127				
197509240000 53120	09/24/1975 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLLADAY, RODRICK T.	13	174				
197510220000 58730	10/22/1975 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCARTER, ROBERT L.	13	222				
197503260000 13450	03/26/1975 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER, JAMES E.	12	785				
197507140000 37460	07/14/1975 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RENFRO WADE	13	101				